
09:19 h

official results 27.11.2009, 1. comp.-part

MSECM Austria

36. STRÖCK-Austrian Qualifying 2009

ÖR
MR
KBEM
KBEM
KBEM

27.11.2009 Rogan, Markus
Bal, Randall
KBEM Limit, offen
KBEM Limit, Jahrgang 1989
KBEM Limit, Jahrgang 1990-1992

00:23,98
00:23,16
00:25,09
00:25,15
00:25,22

Wien (AUT)
2008 (AUT)
 (AUT)
 (AUT)
 (AUT)

AUT

event 2 - 50m Backstroke men preliminary

open
Slavia SS TrencinSedivy, Kristian-Juraj31. 1995 00:31,06 431+07.08SVK

ÖR
MR
KBEM
KBEM
KBEM

21.12.2008 Jukic, Mirna
Jukic, Mirna
KBEM Limit, offen
KBEM Limit, Jahrgang 1991
KBEM Limit, Jahrgang 1992-1994

01:05,24
01:06,33
01:08,83
01:09,01
01:09,18

Wien-Floridsdorf (AUT)
2007 (AUT)
 (AUT)
 (AUT)
 (AUT)

AUT

event 5 - 100m Breaststroke women preliminary

open
----

Slavia SS TrencinHlavnova, Patricia 1994 d.n.s.SVK

ÖR
MR
KBEM
KBEM
KBEM

27.11.2009
27.11.2009

Mate, Hunor
Mate, Hunor
KBEM Limit, offen
KBEM Limit, Jahrgang 1989
KBEM Limit, Jahrgang 1990-1992

00:59,18
00:59,18
01:00,06
01:00,21
01:00,36

Wien (AUT)
Wien (AUT)
 (AUT)
 (AUT)
 (AUT)

AUT

event 6 - 100m Breaststroke men preliminary

open
Slavia SS TrencinVacval, Daniel14. 1992 01:05,12 700q +05.94SVK

50m: 00:30,01, 100m: 01:05,12 (00:35,11)

ÖR
MR
KBEM
KBEM
KBEM

11.11.2009 Rogan, Markus
Rogan, Markus
KBEM Limit, offen
KBEM Limit, Jahrgang 1989
KBEM Limit, Jahrgang 1990-1992

01:47,64
01:53,52
01:56,95
01:57,24
01:57,53

Stockholm (SWE)
2006 (AUT)
 (AUT)
 (AUT)
 (AUT)

AUT

event 10 - 200m Backstroke men preliminary

open
Slavia SS TrencinSedivy, Kristian-Juraj21. 1995 02:23,01 457+26.94SVK

50m: 00:32,85, 100m: 01:08,29 (00:35,44), 150m: 01:45,30 (00:37,01), 200m: 02:23,01 (00:37,71)

--- 2. comp.-part ---

ÖR
MR
KBEM
KBEM
KBEM

27.11.2009
27.11.2009

Mate, Hunor
Mate, Hunor
KBEM Limit, offen
KBEM Limit, Jahrgang 1989
KBEM Limit, Jahrgang 1990-1992

00:59,18
00:59,18
01:00,06
01:00,21
01:00,36

Wien (AUT)
2009 (AUT)
 (AUT)
 (AUT)
 (AUT)

AUT

event 6 - 100m Breaststroke men B-Final
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cont. event 6 - 100m Breaststroke men B-Final - open 17:56 h

official results 27.11.2009, 2. comp.-part

MSECM Austria

36. STRÖCK-Austrian Qualifying 2009

open
Slavia SS TrencinVacval, Daniel12. 1992 01:05,02 703+02.40SVK

50m: 00:30,82, 100m: 01:05,02 (00:34,20)

--- 3. comp.-part ---

ÖR
MR
KBEM
KBEM
KBEM

20.12.2008 Jukic, Mirna
Jukic, Mirna
KBEM Limit, offen
KBEM Limit, Jahrgang 1991
KBEM Limit, Jahrgang 1992-1994

02:19,23
02:22,16
02:27,76
02:28,13
02:28,50

Wien-Floridsdorf (AUT)
2008 (AUT)
 (AUT)
 (AUT)
 (AUT)

AUT

event 15 - 200m Breaststroke women preliminary

open
Slavia SS TrencinHlavnova, Patricia 1994 d.n.s.SVK

ÖR
MR
KBEM
KBEM
KBEM

25.01.2003
28.11.2009

Podoprigora, Maxim
Podoprigora, Maxim
KBEM Limit, offen
KBEM Limit, Jahrgang 1989
KBEM Limit, Jahrgang 1990-1992

02:06,95
02:10,60
02:10,43
02:10,76
02:11,08

Berlin (GER)
Wien (AUT)
 (AUT)
 (AUT)
 (AUT)

AUT

event 16 - 200m Breaststroke men preliminary

open
Slavia SS TrencinVacval, Daniel9. 1992 02:25,56 635q +14.96SVK

50m: 00:31,79, 100m: 01:08,78 (00:36,99), 150m: 01:47,41 (00:38,63), 200m: 02:25,56 (00:38,15)

ÖR
MR
KBEM
KBEM
KBEM

21.11.2009 Rogan, Markus
Bal, Randall
KBEM Limit, offen
KBEM Limit, Jahrgang 1989
KBEM Limit, Jahrgang 1990-1992

00:50,20
00:50,82
00:53,95
00:54,08
00:54,22

Singapore (SIN)
2008 (AUT)
 (AUT)
 (AUT)
 (AUT)

AUT

event 22 - 100m Backstroke men preliminary

open
Slavia SS TrencinSedivy, Kristian-Juraj25. 1995 01:05,30 462+10.39SVK

50m: 00:31,52, 100m: 01:05,30 (00:33,78)

--- 4. comp.-part ---

ÖR
MR
KBEM
KBEM
KBEM

25.01.2003
28.11.2009

Podoprigora, Maxim
Podoprigora, Maxim
KBEM Limit, offen
KBEM Limit, Jahrgang 1989
KBEM Limit, Jahrgang 1990-1992

02:06,95
02:10,60
02:10,43
02:10,76
02:11,08

Berlin (GER)
Wien (AUT)
 (AUT)
 (AUT)
 (AUT)

AUT

event 16 - 200m Breaststroke men B-Final

open
Slavia SS TrencinVacval, Daniel9. 1992 02:24,56 649SVK

50m: 00:32,07, 100m: 01:09,67 (00:37,60), 150m: 01:47,66 (00:37,99), 200m: 02:24,56 (00:36,90)
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cont. event 16 - 200m Breaststroke men B-Final - open 17:25 h

official results 28.11.2009, 4. comp.-part

MSECM Austria

36. STRÖCK-Austrian Qualifying 2009

--- 5. comp.-part ---

ÖR
MR
KBEM
KBEM
KBEM

10.04.2008 Jukic, Mirna
Baker, Zoe
KBEM Limit, offen
KBEM Limit, Jahrgang 1991
KBEM Limit, Jahrgang 1992-1994

00:30,54
00:30,63
00:31,81
00:31,89
00:31,97

Manchester (GBR)
2007 (AUT)
 (AUT)
 (AUT)
 (AUT)

AUT

event 25 - 50m Breaststroke women preliminary

open
Slavia SS TrencinHlavnova, Patricia 1994 d.n.s.SVK

ÖR
MR
KBEM
KBEM
KBEM

29.11.2009
29.11.2009

Mate, Hunor
Mate, Hunor
KBEM Limit, offen
KBEM Limit, Jahrgang 1989
KBEM Limit, Jahrgang 1990-1992

00:27,28
00:27,28
00:27,74
00:27,81
00:27,88

Wien (AUT)
Wien (AUT)
 (AUT)
 (AUT)
 (AUT)

AUT

event 26 - 50m Breaststroke men preliminary

open
Slavia SS TrencinVacval, Daniel12. 1992 00:29,87 703q +02.59SVK

Slavia SS TrencinSedivy, Kristian-Juraj24. 1995 00:32,44 549+05.16SVK

ÖR
MR
KBEM
KBEM
KBEM

30.11.2008 Jukic, Mirna
Jukic, Mirna
KBEM Limit, offen
KBEM Limit, Jahrgang 1991
KBEM Limit, Jahrgang 1992-1994

01:01,59
01:01,59
01:02,82
01:02,98
01:03,13

Wien (AUT)
2008 (AUT)
 (AUT)
 (AUT)
 (AUT)

AUT

event 33 - 100m Individual medley women preliminary

open
Slavia SS TrencinHlavnova, Patricia 1994 d.n.s.SVK

ÖR
MR
KBEM
KBEM
KBEM

10.11.2009 Rogan, Markus
Mankoc, Peter
KBEM Limit, offen
KBEM Limit, Jahrgang 1989
KBEM Limit, Jahrgang 1990-1992

00:52,77
00:53,22
00:55,33
00:55,47
00:55,61

Stockholm (SWE)
2008 (AUT)
 (AUT)
 (AUT)
 (AUT)

AUT

event 34 - 100m Individual medley men preliminary

open
Slavia SS TrencinVacval, Daniel21. 1992 01:01,42 615+07.38SVK

50m: 00:29,33, 100m: 01:01,42 (00:32,09)

Slavia SS TrencinSedivy, Kristian-Juraj30. 1995 01:03,34 561+09.30SVK
50m: 00:28,71, 100m: 01:03,34 (00:34,63)

--- 6. comp.-part ---

ÖR
MR
KBEM
KBEM
KBEM

29.11.2009
29.11.2009

Mate, Hunor
Mate, Hunor
KBEM Limit, offen
KBEM Limit, Jahrgang 1989
KBEM Limit, Jahrgang 1990-1992

00:27,28
00:27,28
00:27,74
00:27,81
00:27,88

Wien (AUT)
Wien (AUT)
 (AUT)
 (AUT)
 (AUT)

AUT

event 26 - 50m Breaststroke men B-Final
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cont. event 26 - 50m Breaststroke men B-Final - open 16:06 h

official results 29.11.2009, 6. comp.-part

MSECM Austria

36. STRÖCK-Austrian Qualifying 2009

open
Slavia SS TrencinVacval, Daniel12. 1992 00:29,83 706+01.07SVK
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